

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/06/2021 a 30/06/2021

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	01/06/2021	583,000	0,000	0,000	583,000	0,000	8.985,823
	02/06/2021	85,000	0,000	0,000	85,000	0,000	8.900,823
	08/06/2021	526,000	0,000	0,000	526,000	0,000	8.374,823
	09/06/2021	148,000	0,000	0,000	148,000	0,000	8.226,823
	11/06/2021	750,000	0,000	0,000	750,000	0,000	7.476,823
	12/06/2021	120,000	0,000	0,000	120,000	0,000	7.356,823
	14/06/2021	1.440,100	0,000	0,000	1.440,100	7.000,000	12.916,723
	15/06/2021	718,000	0,000	0,000	718,000	0,000	12.198,723
	16/06/2021	493,200	0,000	0,000	493,200	0,000	11.705,523
	17/06/2021	643,000	0,000	0,000	643,000	0,000	11.062,523
	18/06/2021	1.060,100	0,000	0,000	1.060,100	0,000	10.002,423
	23/06/2021	378,000	0,000	0,000	378,000	0,000	9.624,423
	24/06/2021	713,000	0,000	0,000	713,000	0,000	8.911,423
	25/06/2021	600,000	0,000	0,000	600,000	0,000	8.311,423
	29/06/2021	432,000	0,000	0,000	432,000	0,000	7.879,423
	30/06/2021	1.076,000	0,000	0,000	1.076,000	0,000	6.803,423
Total DIESEL		9.765,400	0,000	0,000	9.765,400	7.000,000	
Total		9.765,400	0,000	0,000	9.765,400	7.000,000	